»n = =
- o)
Ss 32 EZ
dddddd
82 9 g E
rrrrr
1)
ererer
e 203
= 2 o & v
eeeee
rrrrr
o ¥ T o
o = o 2 E
2 o 29 W
=& S5gu
O ® ®L 29
@ 7P >3 2
5 5 = 2 £
® O <z 35
bbb
o ® o 5
9 7] a
£ o € 0o
B o N AR
ee “— 0
sssss
e £ ® ©O
eeeee
ddddd
eeeee
eeeee
) »
o @ n =
w O E ©® 0 9
mml.mmw.m
eeeee
= o o 0 2
@ =

MODEL NUMBER: 207/M

O £ 5

—
(0] m n S RS) w
c (0] = T 5
F 20 €E = © » 2

WARNING:

¢ WARNIND FOR YOUNG CHILDREN - This product contains small
components, please ensure that they are kept away from small
children while assemblin

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




B C D E F G H
1pc 1pc 1pc 2pcs 4pcs 20pcs 2pcs 2pcs
I J a b ¢ d e f Spare parts
A7
/ i & @%
M6*15 M6 M6*40 M6*60 M4 M6*16
10pcs 1pc 1pc 1pc 38pcs &pcs 10pcs 6pcs 1pc 20pcs 4pcs




NOTE: PLEASE DO NOT TIGHTEN THE BOLTS UNTIL ALL FIXED







0]
o] £x4
o bst
v
0
%

The bottom screw only needs to be
tightened halfway, so that when the
PART “G” is assembled in the fourth
Sstep, it can be easily inserted and
then tightened.




~ Before assembling the mattress tube,
Y please check whether the plastic

i ¢lip is fastened on the bed beam,

! as shown in the picture, please
fasten it by hand.







o




Warranty Information:

We warranty this product to be free from defects in materials.This warranty covers one year

from the date of original purchase.If u have any query about bed,pls contact our after-sale
support email: YOLLEN2019@OUTLOOK.COM




